
BRUT BRUT TOTAL

1 V 2 V BRUT

1 FONTANET FONTBONA, XAVIER MAS GUERRERO, ORIOL 42 46 88
2 HERNANDEZ SOLE, JAIME BUENO ALDANA, ENRIQUE 40 41 81
3 DIAZ CORTES, DAVID PAGES PRAT, MIQUEL 39 41 80
4 PEQUEÑO DELGADO, SERGIO MORENO COLL, MARTI 40 39 79
5 MORA ILLA, ALBERT RODRIGUEZ DURAN, ANGEL 39 40 79
6 MORENO LEON, ALBERT VAZQUEZ CRUAÑAS, FERRAN 42 36 78
7 GUILLEN ROS, JAUME CALI CABEZA, JORDI 40 38 78
8 BARNILS GARCIA, XAVIER MARTIN MARTINEZ, CARLOS 40 38 78
9 SABRIA MESTRES, JESUS SABRIA MESTRES, RAMON 40 37 77
10 GARCIA ECHEVARRIA, JESUS RAFAEL SABER SABER, BADR 39 38 77
11 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI TAULATS ORIOL, Mª ANGELS 39 38 77
12 ORTIZ MORENO, TONI CASTAÑER PUIG, JOSE MARIA 37 40 77
13 ALBELDA ESTEBAN, PERE GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA 38 38 76
14 MUÑOZ GIL, IVAN BLASCO ESTRADA, ELNA 37 39 76
15 COLOMER ROSILLO, TOMAS SABAT LEON, CARLOS 37 38 75
16 PUIG BOADA, AMADEU PUIG JOU, CARLA 39 35 74
17 VIDAL SERRAT, JAUME CASTANY BOU, ESTER 39 35 74
18 LLOBET CASACUBERTA, XEVI ROBERTS SUAY, ROBERT 38 36 74
19 REDEL ENRICH, FRANCISCO JAVIER GRANADOS MAYNOU, ANGEL 39 34 73
20 PIN BARTOLOME, MARC DEULOFEU ALTES, ENRIC 38 35 73
21 RUBIROLA PUIG, DANI PONS FERNANDEZ, ELOI 37 36 73
22 OBACH CORTES, FRANCESC FLETA NEBOT, PAU 37 36 73
23 MAS LLOVERAS, JORDI GUERRERO ORTEGA, ROSA MARIA 37 35 72
24 ESTRADA GUERRA, PAOLA CHILLARON MORON, ALAN 37 34 71
25 CUENCA VILCHEZ, ISICIO XAVIER CUENCA MARTINEZ, DAVID 33 36 69
26 FRANCO MARTINEZ, LEOPOLDO BENEITEZ JUAN, MARIANO 35 33 68
27 SALIDO REDONDO, XAVIER SALIDO REDONDO, JOAQUIM 33 34 67
28 ACEBO, MATIAS ASTUDILLO , PABLO 35 32 67
29 NAVARRO JURADO, ALEX QUINTANA RAMIREZ, MARC 32 35 67
30 ESPAÑOL ROCABERT, ROGER MAUREY -, PATRICIA 32 33 65
31 CRESPO GUIJARRO, ADRIAN TRESCASAS LEVY, LAURA 35 29 64
32 VIÑOLAS FRIGOLA, NORA FRIGOLA ARBAT, OLGA 32 32 64
33 PRIOR MIGUEL, DAVID MONTOJO COLL, EDUARD 34 27 61
34 FIGUERAS DESPLANS, IMMACULADA PERNIAS SOLDEVILA, MONTSE 32 29 61
35 PARES MATEU, CARLOS SANTANA SCHAFER, JOSIANE 31 30 61
36 CHULILLA FERNANDEZ, LLUIS CALDUCH BOLIVAR, ARNAU 30 29 59
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NET NET TOTAL

1 V 2 V NET

1 FRANCO MARTINEZ, LEOPOLDO BENEITEZ JUAN, MARIANO 45 43 88
2 SALIDO REDONDO, XAVIER SALIDO REDONDO, JOAQUIM 43 45 88
3 PRIOR MIGUEL, DAVID MONTOJO COLL, EDUARD 47 40 87
4 CUENCA VILCHEZ, ISICIO XAVIER CUENCA MARTINEZ, DAVID 43 44 87
5 NAVARRO JURADO, ALEX QUINTANA RAMIREZ, MARC 42 44 86
6 HERNANDEZ SOLE, JAIME BUENO ALDANA, ENRIQUE 40 42 82
7 MUÑOZ GIL, IVAN BLASCO ESTRADA, ELNA 40 42 82
8 ORTIZ MORENO, TONI CASTAÑER PUIG, JOSE MARIA 39 42 81
9 CRESPO GUIJARRO, ADRIAN TRESCASAS LEVY, LAURA 42 39 81
10 GUILLEN ROS, JAUME CALI CABEZA, JORDI 41 39 80
11 ALBELDA ESTEBAN, PERE GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA 40 40 80
12 FONTANET FONTBONA, XAVIER MAS GUERRERO, ORIOL 38 41 79
13 MORA ILLA, ALBERT RODRIGUEZ DURAN, ANGEL 41 38 79
14 ESTRADA GUERRA, PAOLA CHILLARON MORON, ALAN 46 33 79
15 MAS LLOVERAS, JORDI GUERRERO ORTEGA, ROSA MARIA 40 39 79
16 ACEBO, MATIAS ASTUDILLO , PABLO 42 37 79
17 CHULILLA FERNANDEZ, LLUIS CALDUCH BOLIVAR, ARNAU 40 39 79
18 PARES MATEU, CARLOS SANTANA SCHAFER, JOSIANE 40 39 79
19 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI TAULATS ORIOL, Mª ANGELS 40 38 78
20 GARCIA ECHEVARRIA, JESUS RAFAEL SABER SABER, BADR 39 38 77
21 VIÑOLAS FRIGOLA, NORA FRIGOLA ARBAT, OLGA 41 36 77
22 ESPAÑOL ROCABERT, ROGER MAUREY -, PATRICIA 40 37 77
23 FIGUERAS DESPLANS, IMMACULADA PERNIAS SOLDEVILA, MONTSE 40 37 77
24 MORENO LEON, ALBERT VAZQUEZ CRUAÑAS, FERRAN 41 35 76
25 DIAZ CORTES, DAVID PAGES PRAT, MIQUEL 38 38 76
26 BARNILS GARCIA, XAVIER MARTIN MARTINEZ, CARLOS 38 36 74
27 LLOBET CASACUBERTA, XEVI ROBERTS SUAY, ROBERT 38 36 74
28 COLOMER ROSILLO, TOMAS SABAT LEON, CARLOS 38 36 74
29 REDEL ENRICH, FRANCISCO JAVIER GRANADOS MAYNOU, ANGEL 39 34 73
30 PIN BARTOLOME, MARC DEULOFEU ALTES, ENRIC 38 35 73
31 OBACH CORTES, FRANCESC FLETA NEBOT, PAU 36 37 73
32 PEQUEÑO DELGADO, SERGIO MORENO COLL, MARTI 36 36 72
33 RUBIROLA PUIG, DANI PONS FERNANDEZ, ELOI 36 36 72
34 SABRIA MESTRES, JESUS SABRIA MESTRES, RAMON 37 34 71
35 PUIG BOADA, AMADEU PUIG JOU, CARLA 37 34 71
36 VIDAL SERRAT, JAUME CASTANY BOU, ESTER 34 30 64
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